
WP250–11 TWO SPEED
SPA POOL PUMP
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Bearing

Motor Housing with Stator

Terminal Box Pad

Terminal Box

Bolt & Washer Assembly Screw

Connection Pole

Screw

Lock Washer
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Hex Nut

Capacitor
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Wiring Diagram
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Union Kit (2pc)

Hex Bung

O-Ring for Bung

Bolt & Washer Assembly Screw

Pump Cover

O-Ring Large

Impeller

Mechanical Seal

Pump Housing

Slinger

Motor Cover Flange

Hex Stud Bolt

Bearing

Rotor

193001

123004

123005

123006

123007

123008

123009

191011

123011

123012

123013

123014

6204 BEARING

123016

Part NumberQtyNameNo

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

1

4

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

4

Terminal Box Lid

Screw

Name Plate

Warning Label

Label

Screw

Spring Washer

Washer

Screw

Cable Gland

Terminal Box Nut Plug

Terminal Box Nut

Cable

Wave Spacer

Screw

Spring Washer

Centrifugal Switch

Rear Motor Cover

Hex Bolt

Fan

Axial Spring Collar

Fan Cover

Turn Arrow Sign

Screw & Washer Assembly
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Pump Foot

Spring Washer

Hex Socket Head Cap Screw
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